—— FOOD & BEVERAGE —

MENU




breakfast

Served daily from 8am to 11:30am

—

Healthy

seasonal fruit | full cream yogurt
nutty muesli | toasted poppy seeds

Traditional

egg | roasted tomato | smoked bacon
2x beef sausages | mushrooms | toast
jam and preserves

East Breakfast

L4x cheese grillers | 2x fried eggs | 1x slice
of tomato | baked beans | 2x slices of toast

Omelette

filled with two choices of bacon | tomato
onion | mushrooms or cheese | 2x slices of toast

Pancakes

2 pancakes | sugar | cinnamon | ice cream

Smoked Dunkeld Trout Benedict

toasted english muffin | grilled chard & basil
smoked Dunkeld trout | poached egg
hollandaise | black sesame

Breakfast Information

®

® ®

® ®

Breakfast, along with a complimentary coffee,
tea, or juice, is included for our in-house guests.
Additional items ordered will be charged accordingly.



starters

Rooibos Smoked Trout Carpaccio ‘

burnt orange | crisp caper berry | basil pesto
charcoal blini | lemon

Soup of the Day

in-house baked bread

Peri Peri Chicken Livers ‘

peri-peri chicken livers served with

light meals

Toasted Chicken Mayo R55
Toasted Cheese & Tomato R50
Toasted Bacon, Egg & Cheese R60
Toasted Cheese R35

all served with chips

BBQ Pizza Delight

beef pizza topped with mozzarella cheese

Chicken & Mushroom Pizza

topped with mozzarella

Chicken Strips

cheese sauce | chips

Snack Platter

dry wors | biltong | chicken wings
home fried chips | chilli & cheese sauce



mains

Served daily from 12pm

—

Aged Rump

treacle carrots | crushed spring potatoes
harissa and habanero drops

Dunkeld Trout

rice | seasonal veggies | frito misto | miso aioli

Lamb & Black Garlic Pot

creamed polenta | grilled carrots

Pasta Penne

savoury tomato and beef mince | cream

Eisbein

Roasted crisp pork shank | creamy spinach
butternut | honey & mustard sauce

Rack of Ribs
500g roasted pork ribs | chips | garden salad

Dunkeld Burger

toasted brioche | beef patty | gouda
cheese slaw | steel cut chips

Chicken Roulade

danish feta & basil stuffing | mash
seasonal veggies | treacle carrots

Greek Salad

tomato | olives | red onion | danish
feta toasted poppy | olive oll
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dessert

Chocolate Marquise

70% couverture chocolate | sable crust | genache

Creme Brulee

vanilla | burnt sugar crust | ginger soil

Cake of the Day

ask your server about today's cake

add-ons

Chips (150g) R30
Mince (200g) R30
Bacon (3x rashes) R30
Mini Cheese Grillers R25
Mushrooms R25
2x slices cheese R30
1x slice of trout R30
Eggs R15
2x beef sausages R20
Veggies R30

Dunkeld East Hotel is a non-smoking establishment, including
the use of e-cigarettes. Please be considerate of fellow diners
when using your mobile phone. Our menu is designed to be
small, seasonal, and fresh. We appreciate advanced notice of
any food allergies and will always strive to accommodate your
needs. Please notify your server of any dietary requirements.



——

beverages

COFFEE

regular | decaff
Americano
Cappuccino
Café Late
Café Mocha
Espresso Single
Espresso Double

TEA

Rooibos

Ceylon

Earl Grey
English Breakfast
Pure Green
Lemon
Peppermint

R44
R44
R40
R48
R30
R40

R30
R30
R35
R30
R24
R24
R24

SPECIAL HOT BEVERAGES

Hot Chocolate
Milo

Chai Tea

Red Cappuccino

SOFT DRINKS
Soda
Appletiser
Grapetiser (Red | White)
Ice Tea (Peach | Lemon)
Dry Lemon
Ginger Ale
Lemonade
Tonic Water (Blue | Pink | Indian)
Red Bull
Glass of Juice
Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite
Fanta Orange
Sparkling Water
Still Water

R44
R44
R44
R48

R25
R30
R30
R28
R25
R25
R25
R25
R45
R25
R25
R25
R25
R25

R18 R38
R18 R38



beers | ciders
& cordials

BEERS
Carling Black Label
Castle Lager
Castle Lite
Castle Free 0%
Heineken
Tafel Lager
Windhoek Draught
Devils Peak Hero 0%

CIDERS

Savanna Dry
Savanna Light
Hunters Gold
Flying Fish Lemon

CIDERS

Passion Fruit
Kola Tonic
Lime
Grenadine

R35
R35
R35
R38
R42
R35
R50
R38

R38
R38
R38
R28

R10
R10
R10
R10



spirits

——

VODKA
Smirnoff 1818

GIN

Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Mirari Celebration

BRANDY

KVW XO 20 Year
KVW 5 Year
KVW 3 Year
Richelieu

WHISKEY

Lagavulin Islay Single Malt 16 Year
Oban 14 Year

Talisker 10 Year

Glenmorangie The Original
Jameson

RUM

Don Papa

Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Malibu Coconut Rum

COGNAC

Bisquit V.S.O.P
Hennessy

LIQUEURS

Cactus Jack Gold Tequila
Jagermeister

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Amarula

Peppermint

Cointreau

R25

R45
R35
R35
R45

R165
R30
R25
R35

R140
R115
R80
R45
R38

R55
R36
R36
R28
R28

R80
R50

R25
R35
R28
R28
R28
R28
R35



wine list

WHITE WINE
Swartland Bukettraube R145
Silkbush Viognier R310
Kanu Wines Sauvignon Blanc R245
Stettyn Cellar Sauvignon Blanc R190
Alvi's Drift 221 Range Chenin Blanc R220
Saxenburg Guinea Fowl Chenin Blanc R155
Kleine Zalze Barrel Fermented Chardonnay R315
Alvi's Drift CVC Blend R345
Dunkeld House White Blend R40 | R155
Flawsome Sauvignon Blanc R285
RED WINE
Simonsvlei Ja-Mocca Pinotage R260
Stettyn Cellar Pinotage R180
Boplaas Merlot R210
Painted Wolf Cabernet Sauvignon R225
Kaapzicht Skemerlig Cabernet Sauvignon R570
Rhebokskloof Shiraz R310
Longridge Konkelberg Rouge R210
Silkbush Grenache Noir R375
Dunkeld House Red Blend R45 | R175
ROSE
Longridge The Emily Chardonnay Pinot Noir R240
Painted Wolf Pinotage Rose R195
Stellakaya Cygnus Rose R295
SWEET WINE

Boplaas Pink Moscato Sweet Rose R195
Frizzante

Rooiberg Flamingo Sweet Rose R215
Rooiberg Natural Blanc Sweet White R145

BUBBLES

Boplaas Pinot Noir Brut R245
Kleine Zalze NV Nectar Rose MCC R325
Rhebokskloof Flatrock Brut R195
Stettyn Cellar Babalki Brut Chardonnay Pinot Noir  R230



DUNKELD

—East—

Thank you for dining with us at Dunkeld East Hotel
We hope you enjoy your meal!



