



Healthy

seasonal fruit | full cream yogurt nutty muesli | toasted poppy seeds



Traditional

egg | roasted tomato | smoked bacon 2x beef sausages | mushrooms | toast jam and preserves



East Breakfast

4x cheese grillers | 2x fried eggs | 1x slice of tomato | baked beans | 2x slices of toast



Omelette

filled with two choices of bacon | tomato onion | mushrooms or cheese | 2x slices of toast



Pancakes

2 pancakes | sugar | cinnamon | ice cream



Smoked Dunkeld Trout Benedict

toasted english muffin | grilled chard & basil smoked Dunkeld trout | poached egg hollandaise | black sesame



Breakfast Information

Breakfast, along with a complimentary coffee, tea, or juice, is included for our in-house guests. Additional items ordered will be charged accordingly.



starters

Rooibos Smoked Trout Carpaccio

burnt orange | crisp caper berry | basil pesto

R118

Soup of the Day

in-house baked bread



Peri Peri Chicken Livers

peri-peri chicken livers served with in-house baked bread





light meals

Toasted Chicken Mayo	R55
Toasted Cheese & Tomato	R50
Toasted Bacon, Egg & Cheese	R60
Toasted Cheese	R35

BBQ Pizza Delight

all served with chips

beef pizza topped with mozzarella cheese



Chicken & Mushroom Pizza

topped with mozzarella



Chicken Strips

cheese sauce | chips



Snack Platter

dry wors | biltong | chicken wings home fried chips | chilli & cheese sauce





Aged Rump

treacle carrots | crushed spring potatoes harissa and habanero drops

R168

Dunkeld Trout

rice | seasonal veggies | frito misto | miso aioli



Lamb & Black Garlic Pot

creamed polenta | grilled carrots



Pasta Penne

savoury tomato and beef mince | cream



Eisbein

Roasted crisp pork shank | creamy spinach butternut | honey & mustard sauce



Rack of Ribs

500g roasted pork ribs | chips | garden salad



Dunkeld Burger

toasted brioche | beef patty | gouda cheese slaw | steel cut chips



Chicken Roulade

danish feta & basil stuffing | mash seasonal veggies | treacle carrots



Greek Salad

tomato | olives | red onion | danish feta toasted poppy | olive oil





dessert

Chocolate Marquise

70% couverture chocolate | sable crust | genache

R65

Creme Brulee

vanilla | burnt sugar crust | ginger soil



Cake of the Day

ask your server about today's cake



DE

add-ons

Chips (150g)	R30
Mince (200g)	R30
Bacon (3x rashes)	R30
Mini Cheese Grillers	R25
Mushrooms	R25
2x slices cheese	R30
1x slice of trout	R30
Eggs	R15
2x beef sausages	R20
Veggies	R30

Dunkeld East Hotel is a non-smoking establishment, including the use of e-cigarettes. Please be considerate of fellow diners when using your mobile phone. Our menu is designed to be small, seasonal, and fresh. We appreciate advanced notice of any food allergies and will always strive to accommodate your needs. Please notify your server of any dietary requirements.



beverages

COFFEE regular | decaff

Americano R40 R44
Cappuccino R40 R44
Café Late R40 R40
Café Mocha R45 R48
Espresso Single R25 R30
Espresso Double R35 R40

TEA

R30
R30
R35
R30
R24
R24
R24

SPECIAL HOT BEVERAGES

Hot Chocolate	R44
Milo	R44
Chai Tea	R44
Red Cappuccino	R48

SOFT DRINKS

Soda		R25
Appletiser		R30
Grapetiser (Red White)		R30
Ice Tea (Peach Lemon)		R28
Dry Lemon		R25
Ginger Ale		R25
Lemonade		R25
Tonic Water (Blue Pink Indian)		R25
Red Bull		R45
Glass of Juice		R25
Coke		R25
Coke Zero		R25
Sprite		R25
Fanta Orange		R25
Sparkling Water	R18	
Still Water	R18	R38



beers|ciders & cordials

BEERS

Carling Black Label	R35
Castle Lager	R35
Castle Lite	R35
Castle Free 0%	R38
Heineken	R42
Tafel Lager	R35
Windhoek Draught	R50
Devils Peak Hero 0%	R38

CIDERS

Savanna Dry	R38
Savanna Light	R38
Hunters Gold	R38
Flying Fish Lemon	R28

CIDERS

Passion Fruit	R10
Kola Tonic	R10
Lime	R10
Grenadine	R10



spirits

VODKA	
Smirnoff 1818	R25
GIN	
Hendricks	R45
Bombay Sapphire	R35
Tanqueray	R35
Mirari Celebration	R45
BRANDY	
KVW XO 20 Year	R16
KVW 5 Year	R30
KVW 3 Year	R25
Richelieu	R35
WHISKEY	
Lagavulin Islay Single Malt 16 Year	R14
Oban 14 Year	R11
Talisker 10 Year	R80
Glenmorangie The Original	R45 R38
Jameson	КЭО
RUM	
Don Papa	R55
Captain Morgan Dark	R36
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	R36
Bacardi Carta Blanca	R28
Malibu Coconut Rum	R28
COGNAC	
Bisquit V.S.O.P	R80
Hennessy	R50
LIQUEURS	
Cactus Jack Gold Tequila	R25
Jagermeister	R35
Martini Bianco	R28
Martini Rosso	R28
Amarula	R28

Peppermint Cointreau



wine list

WHITE WINE

Swartland		Bukettraube	R145
Silkbush		Viognier	R310
Kanu Wines		Sauvignon Blanc	R245
Stettyn Cellar	r	Sauvignon Blanc	R190
Alvi's Drift 22	21 Range	Chenin Blanc	R220
Saxenburg G	uinea Fowl	Chenin Blanc	R155
Kleine Zalze	Barrel Fermented	Chardonnay	R315
Alvi's Drift C	VC	Blend	R345
Dunkeld Hou	se White	Blend	R40 R155
Flawsome		Sauvignon Blanc	R285

RED WINE

Simonsviei ja-Mocca	Pinotage	K26U
Stettyn Cellar	Pinotage	R180
Boplaas	Merlot	R210
Painted Wolf	Cabernet Sauvignon	R225
Kaapzicht Skemerlig	Cabernet Sauvignon	R570
Rhebokskloof	Shiraz	R310
Longridge Konkelberg	Rouge	R210
Silkbush	Grenache Noir	R375
Dunkeld House Red	Blend	R45 R175

ROSE

Longridge The Emily	Chardonnay Pinot Noir	R240
Painted Wolf	Pinotage Rose	R195
Stellakaya Cygnus	Rose	R295

SWEET WINE

Boplaas Pink Moscato	Sweet Rose	R195
Frizzante		
Rooiberg Flamingo	Sweet Rose	R215
Pooiborg Natural Plana	Curaat Whita	D1/IE

BUBBLES

Boplaas	Pinot Noir Brut	R245
Kleine Zalze NV Nectar	Rose MCC	R325
Rhebokskloof Flatrock	Brut	R195
Stettyn Cellar Babalki	Brut Chardonnay Pinot Noir	R230

